

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4622/2019

Pranay Kumar Gaur, Son Of Shri Hari Shankar Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Vimla Rawat, Wife Of Rajesh Rawat & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mamoon Khalid for Mr. Mohd. Adil
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Padam Singh Gurjar, AGC Mr. Rakshit Jain for Mr. Abhishek Bhandari

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

27/03/2025

List the matter on 17.04.2025 as prayed by learned counsel
for the petitioner.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Manish/185