

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4622/2019

Pranay Kumar Gaur, Son Of Shri Hari Shankar Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt Vimla Rawat, Wife Of Rajesh Rawat

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

12/11/2025

No one has put in appearance on behalf of petitioner to argue the case.

In the interest of justice, matter is adjourned.

List this case after four weeks.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

GAUTAM JAIN /80